Recurve Bowman M

Illinois Target Archery Association
2016 Indoor State Championship

600 Round * 25M
FINAL RESULTS

Nazhruddin Macalandong 318

Recurve Cub M
Temuulen Enkhtugs

Recurve Cub F
Sarah Phebe Chen

Recurve Cadet M
Adam Valera

Recurve Cadet F
Lauren lodice
Veronica Pronitcheva
Nicole Weber

Recurve Junior M
Ethan Cilley
Tim Winfrey

Recurve Senior M
Jonas Lumayag
Dennis Timpanaro
Michael Bannester
Jason Wesbrock
Sunil R. Sangle
Tony Kaap

Scott Antczak*
Michael Regas
Nick Regas

1o0f6

355

417

561

486
469
436

505
492

535
527
527
519
510
500
475
466
464

21-10's
19-10's

1%t Place

1% Place

1% Place

1% Place

1% Place
2" Place
3" Place

1% Place
2" Place

1% Place
2" Place
3" Place

LLINOIS TARGET ARCHERY ASSOCIATION



Recurve Senior F
Nicole Stockton
Heather Hodge
Cory Bannester

Recurve Master 50+ M
Gabe Querol

Oleg Pronitchev

Pete Taylor

Recurve Master 50+ F
Cheri Kirkpatrick

Recurve Master 60+
Kipp Martin

Tom Havel

Clyde Thompson
Joseph A. Messick

Compound Bowman M

Nathan Zimmerman
Jaden Chada
Timothy Kristofer

Compound Bowman F
Dana Janiec
Hallie Sellers
Alexis Males

Compound Cub M
Edward Miller*
Evan Blackman

20f6

535
493
491

549
525
463

438

503
485
450
354

558
542
385

540
448
419

541
504

1% Place
2" Place
34 Place

1% Place
2" Place
3 Place

1% Place

1%t Place
2" Place
34 Place

1%t Place
2" Place
34 Place

1% Place
2" Place
34 Place

1%t Place Guest

1% Place

LLINOIS TARGET ARCHERY ASSOCIATION



Compound Cub F
Aliyah Sebert*
Kate lodice
Victoria Smolen
Grace McHenry

Compound Cadet M
Christopher Renaud
Matthew Berkshire
Scott Kress*

Aaron Fishburn
Isaac Adams

Mason Graham
Nick Eckert

Compound Cadet F
Ashley Kristofer
Allie Phellps

Sarah Fandel

Emily Scully
Michal Miller

Compound Junior M

Jared Broniewicz
Jacob Williams

Compound Junior F
Maggie Murphy

30f6

564
547
543
529

561
555
550
541
506
466
460

536
526
520
517
425

553
517

542

1°t Place Guest
1%t Place
2" Place
3" Place

1%t Place
2" Place
3" Place Guest
3" Place

1% Place
2" Place
3" Place

1% Place
2" Place

1% Place

LLINOIS TARGET ARCHERY ASSOCIATION



Compound Senior M
Tim Zimmerman
David Taylor*

Sam Graceffa

Greg White

Fred Laramie

Jim Hoffman

Matt Erlandson
Jean-Luc Hostachy
Michael Gobert

Compound Senior F
Angie Newell*
Lindsay Erlandson

Compound Master 50+ M

Jeff Button*
Mark Jones
Robert Wright
Jozef Maka
Terry Day
Michael Murphy

Compound Master 60+ M

Randy Rutledge
Bruce Trinsle*
Damian Considine
Bill Mohn

Carl Meyer

Dave Ward

David Dorrance

Compound Master 60+ F

4 of 6

582
575
565
559
559
557
547
547
544

565
500

579
575
573
561
558
534

568
566
561
559
551
543
485

20-10’s
19-10’s
15-10's
12-10's

1%t Place
2" Place Guest
2" Place
3" Place

1%t Place Guest
2" Place Guest

1% Place Guest
1% Place
2" Place
3" Place

1%t Place
2" Place Guest
2" Place
3" Place

LLINOIS TARGET ARCHERY ASSOCIATION



Nancy Zorn
Jeanne Mohn

Barebow Senior M
Jason R. Wesbrock
Sunil Sangle

Barebow Master 50+ M
Basil Rhymes

Barebow Master 60+ M
Jackie Yam*

Kenneth Winkelhake
Randy Rutledge

Traditional Longbow/Recurve Senior M

Jason R. Wesbrock
Trevonne Thompson

Traditional Longbow/Recurve Master 60+ M

Kevin D. Karrigan

Traditional Longbow/Recurve Master 70+ M

Gary Meckfessel

Individual Awards

Top Overall Female Recurve
Top Overall Male Recurve

Top Overall Female Compound
Top Overall Male Compound
Top Overall Barebow

50f6

561 15 Place

540 2" Place
528 1% Place
370 2" Place
438 15t Place
441 15t Place Guest
415 15t Place
378 2" Place
457 15 Place
297 2" Place

324 15 Place

420 15 Place

Nicole Stockton
Adam Valera
Angie Newell
Tim Zimmerman
Jason Wesbrock

LLINOIS TARGET ARCHERY ASSOCIATION



NOLLVIOOSSY AH3HOHV 13DHVL SIONITI

* Qut of State

6 of 6



