Illinois Target Archery Association 2016 Indoor State Championship 600 Round * 25M FINAL RESULTS

ILLINOIS TARGET ARCHERY ASSOCIATION

<u>Recurve Bowman M</u> Nazhruddin Macalandong	318		1 st Place
<u>Recurve Cub M</u> Temuulen Enkhtugs	355		1 st Place
<u>Recurve Cub F</u> Sarah Phebe Chen	417		1 st Place
<u>Recurve Cadet M</u> Adam Valera	561		1 st Place
<u>Recurve Cadet F</u> Lauren Iodice Veronica Pronitcheva Nicole Weber	486 469 436		1 st Place 2 nd Place 3 rd Place
<u>Recurve Junior M</u> Ethan Cilley Tim Winfrey	505 492		1 st Place 2 nd Place
Recurve Senior M Jonas Lumayag Dennis Timpanaro Michael Bannester Jason Wesbrock Sunil R. Sangle Tony Kaap Scott Antczak* Michael Regas Nick Regas	535 527 527 519 510 500 475 466 464	21 – 10's 19 – 10's	1 st Place 2 nd Place 3 rd Place
1 of 6			

LLINOIS TARGET ARCHERY ASSOCIATION

1 of **6**



Recurve Senior F		
Nicole Stockton	535	1 st Place
Heather Hodge	493	2 nd Place
Cory Bannester	491	3 rd Place
Recurve Master 50+ M	- 10	
Gabe Querol	549	1 st Place
Oleg Pronitchev	525	2 nd Place
Pete Taylor	463	3 rd Place
Recurve Master 50+ F		
Cheri Kirkpatrick	438	1 st Place
Recurve Master 60+		
Kipp Martin	503	1 st Place
Tom Havel	485	2 nd Place
Clyde Thompson	450	3 rd Place
Joseph A. Messick	354	
Compound Bowman M		
Nathan Zimmerman	558	1 st Place
Jaden Chada	542	2 nd Place
Timothy Kristofer	385	3 rd Place
		0 1.000
Compound Bowman F		
Dana Janiec	540	1 st Place
Hallie Sellers	448	2 nd Place
Alexis Males	419	3 rd Place
Compound Cub M		
Edward Miller*	541	1 st Place Guest
Evan Blackman	504	1 st Place
	504	I FIALE



Compound Cub F		
Compound Cub F	564	1 st Diago Cucot
Aliyah Sebert*	564	1 st Place Guest
Kate lodice	547	1 st Place
Victoria Smolen	543	2 nd Place
Grace McHenry	529	3 rd Place
Compound Cadet M		
Christopher Renaud	561	1 st Place
Matthew Berkshire	555	2 nd Place
Scott Kress*	550	3 rd Place Guest
Aaron Fishburn	541	3 rd Place
Isaac Adams	506	
Mason Graham	466	
Nick Eckert	460	
Compound Cadet F		
Ashley Kristofer	536	1 st Place
Allie Phellps	526	2 nd Place
Sarah Fandel	520	3 rd Place
Emily Scully	517	
Michal Miller	425	
Compound Junior M		
Jared Broniewicz	553	1 st Place
Jacob Williams	517	2 nd Place
Compound Junior F		
		. ct

542

ILLINOIS TARGET ARCHERY ASSOCIATION

1st Place

Maggie Murphy



Compound Senior M			
Tim Zimmerman	582		1 st Place
David Taylor*	575		2 nd Place Guest
Sam Graceffa	565		2 nd Place
Greg White	559	20 – 10's	3 rd Place
Fred Laramie	559	19 – 10's	
Jim Hoffman	557		
Matt Erlandson	547	15 – 10's	
Jean-Luc Hostachy	547	12 – 10's	
Michael Gobert	544		
Compound Senior F			
Angie Newell*	565		1 st Place Guest
Lindsay Erlandson	500		2 nd Place Guest
Compound Master 50+ M			
Jeff Button*	579		1 st Place Guest
Mark Jones	575		1 st Place
Robert Wright	573		2 nd Place
Jozef Maka	561		3 rd Place
Terry Day	558		
Michael Murphy	534		
Compound Master 60+ M			
Randy Rutledge	568		1 st Place
Bruce Trinsle*	566		2 nd Place Guest
Damian Considine	561		2 nd Place
Bill Mohn	559		3 rd Place
Carl Meyer	551		
Dave Ward	543		
David Dorrance	485		

Compound Master 60+ F

Nancy Zorn Jeanne Mohn	561 540	1 st Place 2 nd Place		
Barebow Senior M				
Jason R. Wesbrock	528	1 st Place		
Sunil Sangle	370	2 nd Place		
Barebow Master 50+ M				
Basil Rhymes	438	1 st Place		
Barebow Master 60+ M				
Jackie Yam*	441	1 st Place Guest		
Kenneth Winkelhake	415	1 st Place		
Randy Rutledge	378	2 nd Place		
Traditional Longbow/Recurve Senior M	<u> </u>			
Jason R. Wesbrock	457	1 st Place		
Trevonne Thompson	297	2 nd Place		
Traditional Longbow/Recurve Master 60+ M				
Kevin D. Karrigan	324	1 st Place		
Traditional Longbow/Recurve Master 70+ M				
Gary Meckfessel	420	1 st Place		

Individual Awards

5 of 6

Top Overall Female RecurveNicole StocktonTop Overall Male RecurveAdam ValeraTop Overall Female CompoundAngie NewellTop Overall Male CompoundTim ZimmermanTop Overall BarebowJason Wesbrock



LLINOIS TARGET ARCHERY ASSOCIATION



* Out of State

ILLINOIS TARGET ARCHERY ASSOCIATION